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South Jersey Race Timing

36th ANNUAL
HADDONFIELD ROAD RACE 5K 

Haddonfield NJ November 11 2017

                                                                                                                              
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   984 Michael Vido        M    27 PHILADELPHIA PA   17:37   17:39  5:41    MALE Winner     1/32   M  
    2  1103 Alex McGrainer      M    22 MEDFORD LK   NJ   17:47   17:49  5:44   1/2    M20-29    2/32   M  
    3   979 Tim Pagano          M    32 HADDON HEIGH NJ   17:54   17:56  5:47   1/7    M30-39    3/32   M  
    4   985 Margaret Vido       F    26 PHILADELPHIA PA   18:27   18:29  5:57   FEMALE Winner    1/20   F  
    5   999 Charles Estrada     M    22 MT LAUREL    NJ   18:29   18:32  5:58   2/2    M20-29    4/32   M  

     
    6  1100 Omar Abdelhamid     M    37 CHERRY HILL  NJ   19:34   19:36  6:19   2/7    M30-39    5/32   M  
    7  1105 Hollie Sick         F    27 CHERRY HILL  NJ   20:01   20:03  6:27   1/3    F20-29    2/20   F  
    8  1000 Bruce Barker        M    43 HADDONFIELD  NJ   20:11   20:13  6:31   1/2    M40-49    6/32   M  
    9  1108 Felipe Echevarria   M    30 PHILADELPHIA PA   21:39   21:40  6:59   3/7    M30-39    7/32   M  
   10  1102 Pop Huddell         M    59 MT LAUREL    NJ   22:24   22:26  7:14   1/5    M50-59    8/32   M  

    
   11  1101 Ben Huddell         M    16 MT LAUREL    NJ   22:24   22:26  7:14   1/2    M15-19    9/32   M  
   12   725 Joseph Jesiolowski  M    34 HADDONFIELD  NJ   22:25   22:27  7:14   4/7    M30-39   10/32   M  
   13   668 Jessica Bisignano   F    34 HADDONFIELD  NJ   22:28   22:30  7:15   1/7    F30-39    3/20   F  
   14   981 David Pettit        M    54 PHILADELPHIA PA   22:39   22:42  7:19   2/5    M50-59   11/32   M  
   15   722 Anne Earp           F    12 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:01   23:07  7:27   1/3    F14&UND   4/20   F  

    
   16  1109 Julia Dolce         F    13 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:17   23:22  7:32   2/3    F14&UND   5/20   F  
   17  1097 Jamie Hershberger   M    45 MERCHANTVILL NJ   23:17   23:25  7:32   2/2    M40-49   12/32   M  
   18   974 John McCann         M    38 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:50   23:54  7:42   5/7    M30-39   13/32   M  
   19   665 Olivia Bergenholtz  F    13 MEDFORD      NJ   24:05   24:08  7:46   3/3    F14&UND   6/20   F  
   20   670 Carmel Butbul       M    15 CHERRY HILL  NJ   24:06   24:09  7:47   2/2    M15-19   14/32   M  

    
   21  1104 Laurie Tompkins     F    39 HADDONFIELD  NJ   24:10   24:13  7:48   2/7    F30-39    7/20   F  
   22  1098 Bill Turner         M    63 BOOTHWYN     NJ   24:24   24:28  7:53   1/8    M60-69   15/32   M  
   23  1106 Elizabeth Roberts   F    39 HADDONFIELD  NJ   24:26   24:30  7:54   3/7    F30-39    8/20   F  
   24   980 Lisa Pettit         F    56 PHILADELPHIA PA   24:36   24:40  7:57   1/1    F50-59    9/20   F  
   25   986 Norby Vondra        M    61 ELMER        NJ   24:58   25:00  8:03   2/8    M60-69   16/32   M  

    
   26  1111 Jennifer Barker     F    43 HADDONFIELD  NJ   25:47   25:50  8:19   1/4    F40-49   10/20   F  
   27   975 Nicole McKee        F    37 HADDON HEIGH NJ   26:09   26:13  8:27   4/7    F30-39   11/20   F  
   28   978 Thomas Pagano       M    64 CHERRY HILL  NJ   26:23   26:26  8:31   3/8    M60-69   17/32   M  
   29   997 Cristina Kaubin     F    27 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   26:44   26:49  8:38   2/3    F20-29   12/20   F  
   30   973 Christine McBride   F    26 PHILADELPHIA PA   27:12   27:18  8:48   3/3    F20-29   13/20   F  

    
   31  1107 Ken Heberla         M    61 MT LAUREL    NJ   27:33   27:36  8:53   4/8    M60-69   18/32   M  
   32   972 Daniel Loughrey     M    30 PHILADELPHIA PA   27:32   27:38  8:54   6/7    M30-39   19/32   M  
   33  1110 Dan Lewbart         M    57 HADDONFIELD  NJ   27:49   27:55  8:59   3/5    M50-59   20/32   M  
   34  1099 Ed Crane            M    64 MEDFORD      NJ   28:04   28:09  9:04   5/8    M60-69   21/32   M  
   35   673 Thomas Campo        M    71 WOODBURY     NJ   28:12   28:16  9:06   1/5    M70+     22/32   M  

    
   36   998 Helene Sisti        F    43 HADDONFIELD  NJ   28:19   28:23  9:09   2/4    F40-49   14/20   F  
   37   677 James Crompton      M    53 GLASSBORO    NJ   28:24   28:28  9:10   4/5    M50-59   23/32   M  
   38   988 Caren Yeamans       F    41 PHILADELPHIA PA   28:35   28:39  9:14   3/4    F40-49   15/20   F  
   39   995 Bruce Engle         M    66 W COLLINGS   NJ   29:57   30:03  9:41   6/8    M60-69   24/32   M  
   40   987 Denise Vondra       F    62 PITTSGROVE   NJ   30:17   30:20  9:46   1/1    F60-69   16/20   F  

    
   41   976 Keith Michel        M    61 CHERRY HILL  NJ   30:35   30:42  9:53   7/8    M60-69   25/32   M  
   42   996 Mark Bromley        M    52 AUDOBON      NJ   32:45   32:50 10:34   5/5    M50-59   26/32   M  
   43   325 Abigail Ackourey    F    30 NORTH WALES  PA   32:59   33:02 10:38   5/7    F30-39   17/20   F  
   44   983 John Thomas         M    69 DELRAN       NJ   34:28   34:34 11:08   8/8    M60-69   27/32   M  
   45   923 Amy Kelly           F    43 PHILADELPHIA PA   35:13   35:18 11:22   4/4    F40-49   18/20   F  

    
   46   982 Kris Sentore        F    36 GLOUCESTER C NJ   35:18   35:23 11:24   6/7    F30-39   19/20   F  
   47   989 Gina Patel          F    37 PHILADELPHIA PA   36:02   36:06 11:37   7/7    F30-39   20/20   F  
   48   977 Norman Ostroff      M    71 CHERRY HILL  NJ   36:03   36:08 11:38   2/5    M70+     28/32   M  
   49   723 Kevin Hensler       M    30 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   37:14   37:17 12:00   7/7    M30-39   29/32   M  
   50   993 Dick Eastwick       M    70 HADDONFIELD  NJ   37:57   38:06 12:16   3/5    M70+     30/32   M  

 
   51   992 Alan Stedman        M    70 HADDONFIELD  NJ   38:01   38:07 12:16   4/5    M70+     31/32   M  
   52   994 Joe Powell          M    70 CHERRY HILL  NJ 1:03:46 1:03:54 20:35   5/5    M70+     32/32   M  

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AwYMO69VKac&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=35171
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---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
COUPLES COMPETITION 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

  1.   36:08 VIDO                (  18:04) 
============================== 

  1    17:39    984 Michael Vido        M 27  
  2    18:29    985 Margaret Vido       F 26  

 
  2.   44:57 BISIGNANO           (  22:29) 

============================== 
  1    22:27    725 Joseph Jesiolowski  M 34  
  2    22:30    668 Jessica Bisignano   F 34  

 
  3.   54:56 MCBRIDE             (  27:28) 

============================== 
  1    27:18    973 Christine McBride   F 26  
  2    27:38    972 Daniel Loughrey     M 30  

 
  4.   55:20 TEAM VONDRA         (  27:40) 

============================== 
  1    25:00    986 Norby Vondra        M 61  
  2    30:20    987 Denise Vondra       F 62  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
TOP 1 SCORES 

 
TOP MALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   984 Michael Vido        27 PHILADELPHIA PA   17:39  
    2  1103 Alex McGrainer      22 MEDFORD LK   NJ   17:49  
    3   979 Tim Pagano          32 HADDON HEIGH NJ   17:56  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   985 Margaret Vido       26 PHILADELPHIA PA   18:29  
    2  1105 Hollie Sick         27 CHERRY HILL  NJ   20:03  
    3   668 Jessica Bisignano   34 HADDONFIELD  NJ   22:30  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   722 Anne Earp            12 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:07  
    2  1109 Julia Dolce          13 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:22  
    3   665 Olivia Bergenholtz   13 MEDFORD      NJ   24:08  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1  1101 Ben Huddell          16 MT LAUREL    NJ   22:26  
    2   670 Carmel Butbul        15 CHERRY HILL  NJ   24:09  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 
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   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1  1103 Alex McGrainer       22 MEDFORD LK   NJ   17:49  
    2   999 Charles Estrada      22 MT LAUREL    NJ   18:32  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1  1105 Hollie Sick          27 CHERRY HILL  NJ   20:03  
    2   997 Cristina Kaubin      27 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   26:49  
    3   973 Christine McBride    26 PHILADELPHIA PA   27:18  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   979 Tim Pagano           32 HADDON HEIGH NJ   17:56  
    2  1100 Omar Abdelhamid      37 CHERRY HILL  NJ   19:36  
    3  1108 Felipe Echevarria    30 PHILADELPHIA PA   21:40  
    4   725 Joseph Jesiolowski   34 HADDONFIELD  NJ   22:27  
    5   974 John McCann          38 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:54  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   668 Jessica Bisignano    34 HADDONFIELD  NJ   22:30  
    2  1104 Laurie Tompkins      39 HADDONFIELD  NJ   24:13  
    3  1106 Elizabeth Roberts    39 HADDONFIELD  NJ   24:30  
    4   975 Nicole McKee         37 HADDON HEIGH NJ   26:13  
    5   325 Abigail Ackourey     30 NORTH WALES  PA   33:02  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1  1000 Bruce Barker         43 HADDONFIELD  NJ   20:13  
    2  1097 Jamie Hershberger    45 MERCHANTVILL NJ   23:25  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1  1111 Jennifer Barker      43 HADDONFIELD  NJ   25:50  
    2   998 Helene Sisti         43 HADDONFIELD  NJ   28:23  
    3   988 Caren Yeamans        41 PHILADELPHIA PA   28:39  
    4   923 Amy Kelly            43 PHILADELPHIA PA   35:18  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1  1102 Pop Huddell          59 MT LAUREL    NJ   22:26  
    2   981 David Pettit         54 PHILADELPHIA PA   22:42  
    3  1110 Dan Lewbart          57 HADDONFIELD  NJ   27:55  
    4   677 James Crompton       53 GLASSBORO    NJ   28:28  
    5   996 Mark Bromley         52 AUDOBON      NJ   32:50  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   980 Lisa Pettit          56 PHILADELPHIA PA   24:40  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1  1098 Bill Turner          63 BOOTHWYN     NJ   24:28  
    2   986 Norby Vondra         61 ELMER        NJ   25:00  
    3   978 Thomas Pagano        64 CHERRY HILL  NJ   26:26  
    4  1107 Ken Heberla          61 MT LAUREL    NJ   27:36  
    5  1099 Ed Crane             64 MEDFORD      NJ   28:09  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 
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Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   987 Denise Vondra        62 PITTSGROVE   NJ   30:20  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   673 Thomas Campo         71 WOODBURY     NJ   28:16  
    2   977 Norman Ostroff       71 CHERRY HILL  NJ   36:08  
    3   993 Dick Eastwick        70 HADDONFIELD  NJ   38:06  
    4   992 Alan Stedman         70 HADDONFIELD  NJ   38:07  
    5   994 Joe Powell           70 CHERRY HILL  NJ 1:03:54  

 


